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  (4 parasta kisaa 
huomioitu)                   

A125       Kuopio Mäntsälä Orivesi Konnevesi Kuopio YHT. Laskettavat
(4)  

1. Immonen Timo VRT Hon 17 17 20 17 20 91 74 
2. Kallio Mika ValkMK Hon 20 20 17 15 15 87 72 
3. Kiiveri Matti AMK Hon 0 15 15 20 17 67 67 
4. Laulainen Jarkko MpRC Hon 15 11 13 9 0 48 48 
5. Vainikka Mika MäntsMk Hon 10 10 5 11 13 49 44 
6. Vehniäinen Kari KonnMK Hon 0 13 11 10 9 43 43 
7. Kallio Vesa ValkMK Hon 11 0 3 13 11 38 38 
8. Leppänen Juha KonnMK KTM 6 0 10 7 10 33 33 
9. Oittinen Pasi PiMoKe Hon 0 8 6 6 8 28 28 
10. Kuusela Sami AMK Hon 0 6 7 8 7 28 28 
11. Johansson Juho-Antti KMMK Kaw 8 4 9 5 5 31 27 
12 Paulanto Janne AMK Hon 7 9 0 4 0 20 20 
13 Raudasoja Miika MUU Hon 0 7 4 3 6 20 20 
14 Koivumäki Kalle AMK Suz 9 5 0 0 0 14 14 
15 Soitiala Antti TamMC Hon 13 0 0 0 0 13 13 
16 Lehtimäki Jouni AMK Suz 0 0 8 0 0 8 8 

                      
A250       Kuopio Mäntsälä Orivesi Konnevesi Kuopio YHT. Laskettavat 

(4)  
1. Vehniäinen Kari KonnMK Hon 17 17 17 17 20 88 71 
2. Laine Marko MäntsMK Hon 15 20 20 15 0 70 70 
3. Heinäaho Tuukka KonnMK KTM 10 15 10 20 15 70 60 
4. Huttunen Mikko KMK Hon 20 13 13 13 11 70 59 
5. Korhonen Ari KMK Hon 13 9 11 11 13 57 48 
6. Männikkö Jussi VRT Hon 9 6 15 9 0 39 39 
7. Vainikka Mika MäntsMK Hon 8 11 8 10 10 47 39 
8. Johansson Juho-Antti KMMK Kaw 2 7 9 8 9 35 33 
9. Mulli Ari PiMoKe Hon 4 10 7 7 5 33 29 
10. Raudasoja Miika MMU Hon 7 8 6 4 0 25 25 
11. Kotta Hannu KonnMK Hon 6 5 0 5 8 24 24 
12. Nisula Veli MMU Hon 5 4 5 3 4 21 18 
13. Kallio Mika ValkMK Hon 0 0 0 0 17 17 17 
14. Lehtinen Harri AMK Yam 0 0 0 6 6 12 12 
15. Soitiala Antti TamMC Hon 11 0 0 0 0 11 11 
16. Jauhiainen Ville KonnMK Hon 0 0 0 0 7 7 7 
17. Korhonen Petri Y-SMK Hon 3 0 0 0 0 3 3 

                      



A500       Kuopio Mäntsälä Orivesi Konnevesi Kuopio YHT. Laskettavat 
(4)  

1. Immonen Timo VRT Kaw 20 10 20 15 15 80 70 
2. Heinäaho Tuukka KonnMK KTM 15 20 15 17 17 84 69 
3. Laine Marko MäntsMK Yam 17 15 17 13 10 72 62 
4. Kurvinen Lasse MhMK Hon 11 17 13 11 20 72 61 
5. Huttunen Mikko KMK Hon 10 11 10 20 11 62 52 
6. Korhonen Ari KMK Hon 13 13 11 10 13 60 50 
7. Kallio Vesa ValkMk Hon 0 9 9 8 9 35 35 
8. Kuusela Sami AMK Hon 9 5 5 7 6 32 27 
9. Hyvärinen Antti KMK Hon 6 4 8 5 8 31 27 
10. Strandberg Jan HelRC Kaw 7 6 6 6 1 26 25 
11. Apponen Jari KonnMK Hon 0 8 0 9 7 24 24 
12. Oittinen Pasi PiMoKe Hon 4 7 7 4 5 27 23 
13. Nisula Veli MMU Hon 5 3 0 3 2 13 13 
14. Hakkarainen Mikko JMU Hon 8 0 0 0 0 8 8 
15. Kotta Hannu KonnMK Hon 0 0 0 2 3 5 5 
16. Lahti Sami KMMK Kaw 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 

 


